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Eastern Dakoka Conference (EDC) Outdoor

Track & Field Championships

Fargo South High School Track & Field Complex  - 5/19/2012

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals

101 Fargo Davies High School     A  8:16.85
1) 835 Bitter, Ben 09 2) 884 Scheel, Branden 10 3) 861 Kottsick, Evan 09 4) 874 Norstog, Ethan 11

82 Shanley High School     A  8:24.21
1) 528 Startz, Seb 10 2) 529 Startz, Tom 10 3) 522 Pederson, Tyler 11 4) 510 Christensen, John 09

63 Fargo South High School     A  8:31.75
1) 204 Ahlness, Sean 10 2) 221 Kadrie, Garrett 10 3) 218 Hepper, Cody 11 4) 259 Thompson, Christian 11

54 Grand Forks Red River     A  8:33.08
1) 444 Klave, Brandon 10 2) 465 Piper, Tanner 11 3) 415 Christen, Brady 12 4) 419 Collins, Sasha 11

45 Devils Lake High School     A  8:33.90
1) 72 Trevino, Gabe 12 2) 30 Jennings, Matt 12 3) 18 Good, Tommy 12 4) 31 Johnson, Chase 11

36 West Fargo High School     A  8:33.95
1) 772 Schulz, Tony 11 2) 769 Sauvageau, Griffin 10 3) 745 Hahn, Erich 12 4) 744 Kroke, Jake 12

27 Grand Forks Central     A  8:34.05
1) 322 Gerzewski, Justin 12 2) 318 Fisher, Tom 12 3) 369 Wood, Ben 10 4) 330 Houska, Ben 12

18 Fargo North High School     A  8:34.25
1) 100 Bjorlie, Tanner 10 2) 94 Weist, Andrew 11 3) 75 Lehman, Keith 11 4) 60 Bell-Clement, Jonathan 11

 
Event 3  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H# Points

Finals

101 72 Huffman, Brady  10 Fargo North High School 139.82
82 703 Asa, Daniel  10 West Fargo High School 140.37
63 427 Evers, Jimmy  12 Grand Forks Red River 141.04
54 307 Brooks, Michael  12 Grand Forks Central 141.18
45 321 Gause, Killian  11 Grand Forks Central 142.17
36 771 Schulz, Shelby  11 West Fargo High School 142.43
27 850 Griffin, Jonathan  11 Fargo Davies High School 243.07
18 78 Mjelstad, Grant  12 Fargo North High School 143.87
 9 603 Ries, Jacob  10 Wahpeton High School 144.10
 10 92 Underdahl, William  09 Fargo North High School 244.61
 11 313 Deem, Taylor  11 Grand Forks Central 245.27
 12 22 Hanson, Cole  10 Devils Lake High School 245.44
 13 803 Arguelles, JD  08 Fargo Davies High School 346.91
 14 76 Maassel, Patrick  12 Fargo North High School 346.94
 15 870 Jochim, Ty  08 Fargo Davies High School 246.99
 16 858 Isakson, Peter  10 Fargo Davies High School 247.09
 17 891 Vetter, Mitch  08 Fargo Davies High School 247.25
 18 10 Anchondo, Jason  10 Devils Lake High School 347.92
 19 784 Tyryfter, Austen  10 West Fargo High School 348.04
 20 341 McCreary, Andrew  12 Grand Forks Central 448.33
 21 733 Dolan, Tyler  10 West Fargo High School 348.36
 22 482 Ternes, Cole  09 Grand Forks Red River 449.56
 23 433 Haley, Marcus  09 Grand Forks Red River 449.65
 24 549 Roberts, Jon  09 Shanley High School 450.20
 25 236 Nyborg, Gunnar  11 Fargo South High School 450.33
 26 602 Bartels, Jon  10 Wahpeton High School 350.50
 27 480 Swatlowski, Shane  10 Grand Forks Red River 351.02
 28 229 Lamba, Kasey  10 Fargo South High School 452.21
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Finals ...   (Event 3  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Name Yr School Finals H# Points

 29 467 Pierce, Josh  10 Grand Forks Red River 452.46
 30 77 Martineau, Hayden  09 Fargo North High School 455.67
 --- 604 Breuer, Tim  09 Wahpeton High School 3DNS
 --- 217 Helley, Nigel  11 Fargo South High School 2DNS

 
Event 5  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H# Points

Finals

101 91 Thompson, DeSean  11 Fargo North High School 110.89
82 773 Siverson, Shane  12 West Fargo High School 110.90
63 727 Gunderson, Chaz  11 West Fargo High School 111.29
54 628 Wetzel, Brandon  12 Wahpeton High School 111.33
45 306 Austin, Wes  11 Grand Forks Central 111.34
36 857 Irmen, Aaron  11 Fargo Davies High School 111.48
27 244 Prekel, Zac  11 Fargo South High School 211.48
18 851 Groth, Alek  10 Fargo Davies High School 111.50
 9 246 Reich, Zach  11 Fargo South High School 211.51
 10 562 Naeseth, Colin  10 Valley City High School 311.53
 11 173 Saintel, Peter  11 Fargo North High School 211.56
 12 778 Spacek, Alex  12 West Fargo High School 111.57
 13 539 Nelson, Brandon  12 Shanley High School 311.72
 14 476 Sabol, Lucas  09 Grand Forks Red River 211.76
 15 85 Saintel, Jeff  10 Fargo North High School 211.84
 16 765 Pyle, Matt  10 West Fargo High School 311.85
 17 798 Raphael, Ndimubandi  09 West Fargo High School 311.86
 18 469 Pope, VaShawn  11 Grand Forks Red River 311.90
 19 814 Cole, William  09 Fargo Davies High School 211.99
 20 447 Kringstad, Cole  10 Grand Forks Red River 412.00
 21 230 Kromah, Mike  09 Fargo South High School 312.00
 22 63 Berntson, Samuel  09 Fargo North High School 312.04
 23 361 Tarr, Hatrick  09 Grand Forks Central 212.13
 24 536 Zetocha, Josh  11 Shanley High School 412.13
 25 248 Sandbeck, Danny  11 Fargo South High School 412.14
 26 98 Ramirez, Robert  11 Fargo North High School 412.23
 27 836 Boe, Derek  10 Fargo Davies High School 312.26
 28 604 Breuer, Tim  09 Wahpeton High School 512.48
 29 371 Yuan, Gary  10 Grand Forks Central 512.67
 30 501 Beauclair, David  12 Shanley High School 412.69
 31 551 Breckheimer, Brandon  11 Valley City High School 512.69
 32 450 Leake, Matt  09 Grand Forks Red River 412.70
 33 582 Swanberg, Jared  11 Valley City High School 412.74
 34 601 Bartels, Josh  12 Wahpeton High School 512.74
 35 26 Duty, JJ  09 Devils Lake High School 412.81
 36 345 Jordan, Thomas  10 Grand Forks Central 512.89
 37 512 Dobbins, Sean  09 Shanley High School 513.10
 38 44 Littlewind, Devon  10 Devils Lake High School 613.24
 39 544 Nelson, Tyler  10 Shanley High School 613.26
 40 29 Ewert, Draven  11 Devils Lake High School 614.06
 --- 832 Harris, Christian  10 Fargo Davies High School 2DNS
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Finals ...   (Event 5  Boys 100 Meter Dash)
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 --- 209 Bunn, Shane  11 Fargo South High School 5DNS
 --- 19 Boehmer, Wil  11 Devils Lake High School 6DNS
 --- 422 Dingle, Conner  11 Grand Forks Red River 5DNS

 
Event 7  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals H# Points

Finals

101 West Fargo High School     A 11:30.55
1) 778 Spacek, Alex 12 2) 727 Gunderson, Chaz 11 3) 771 Schulz, Shelby 11 4) 773 Siverson, Shane 12

82 Fargo North High School     A 11:30.77
1) 173 Saintel, Peter 11 2) 87 Sem, Waha 11 3) 72 Huffman, Brady 10 4) 91 Thompson, DeSean 11

63 Fargo Davies High School     A 11:32.02
1) 853 Hjelseth, Jordan 10 2) 857 Irmen, Aaron 11 3) 851 Groth, Alek 10 4) 860 Kath, Jamison 12

54 Grand Forks Central     A 11:33.57
1) 301 Adams, Carrington 11 2) 306 Austin, Wes 11 3) 307 Brooks, Michael 12 4) 321 Gause, Killian 11

45 Fargo South High School     A 21:34.70
1) 244 Prekel, Zac 11 2) 230 Kromah, Mike 09 3) 246 Reich, Zach 11 4) 222 Kehson, Isaac 11

36 Grand Forks Red River     A 11:35.42
1) 427 Evers, Jimmy 12 2) 424 Effhauser, Damion 11 3) 476 Sabol, Lucas 09 4) 469 Pope, VaShawn 11

27 Shanley High School     A 21:36.20
1) 539 Nelson, Brandon 12 2) 538 Kiffmeyer, Zach 11 3) 530 Stasch, Danny 09 4) 528 Startz, Seb 10

18 Valley City High School     A 21:37.00
1) 583 Undem, Shane 11 2) 555 Durheim, Dereck 11 3) 559 Knutson, Kyle 11 4) 562 Naeseth, Colin 10

 9 Devils Lake High School     A 21:39.11
1) 11 Anderson, Dallas 10 2) 41 Lassig, Andrew 08 3) 40 Kerlin, Jesse 12 4) 18 Good, Tommy 12

 --- Wahpeton High School     A 1DQ
1) 628 Wetzel, Brandon 12 2) 622 Ralph, Conner 12 3) 618 Medhaug, Zayne 12 4) 603 Ries, Jacob 10

 
Event 9  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 449 Leach, Adam  11 Grand Forks Red River  4:30.58
82 357 Shafer, Paul  12 Grand Forks Central  4:32.86
63 884 Scheel, Branden  10 Fargo Davies High School  4:33.40
54 706 Baltezore, Darin  11 West Fargo High School  4:34.00
45 701 Albrecht, Austin  11 West Fargo High School  4:34.25
36 72 Trevino, Gabe  12 Devils Lake High School  4:36.78
27 259 Thompson, Christian  11 Fargo South High School  4:36.80
18 353 Roehl, Camron  10 Grand Forks Central  4:37.29
 9 843 Duffield, Jace  11 Fargo Davies High School  4:48.60
 10 300 Ackley, Nick  11 Grand Forks Central  4:49.47
 11 861 Kottsick, Evan  09 Fargo Davies High School  4:49.83
 12 835 Bitter, Ben  09 Fargo Davies High School  4:51.20
 13 475 Tingum, Matt  11 Grand Forks Red River  4:53.52
 14 446 Knutson, Craig  11 Grand Forks Red River  4:53.82
 15 529 Startz, Tom  10 Shanley High School  4:56.36
 16 522 Pederson, Tyler  11 Shanley High School  4:57.95
 17 874 Norstog, Ethan  11 Fargo Davies High School  4:58.14
 18 198 Wenzel, Matt  12 Fargo North High School  4:58.39
 19 82 Olson, Ben  09 Fargo North High School  4:59.76
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Finals ...   (Event 9  Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 20 753 Rosenau, Parker  09 West Fargo High School  5:00.77
 21 786 Vasquez, Cesar  11 West Fargo High School  5:00.80
 22 567 Lee, Nick  12 Valley City High School  5:03.75
 23 314 Dianat, Alex  09 Grand Forks Central  5:06.77
 24 348 Larsen, Leif  08 Grand Forks Central  5:07.03
 25 423 Dunham, Nate  11 Grand Forks Red River  5:07.26
 26 534 Lantz, Mason  7 Shanley High School  5:10.84
 27 711 Bachmeier, Cole  10 West Fargo High School  5:11.75
 28 223 Khaman, Abdi  09 Fargo South High School  5:12.63
 29 269 Vetsch, Jesse  11 Fargo South High School  5:13.61
 30 470 Relling, Zach  09 Grand Forks Red River  5:28.00
 31 527 Thibert, Matthew  7 Shanley High School  5:34.08
 32 546 Splitt, Keith  11 Shanley High School  5:53.73
 --- 626 Ward, Cody  09 Wahpeton High School  DNS
 --- 30 Jennings, Matt  12 Devils Lake High School  DNS

 
Event 11  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals Points

Finals

101 West Fargo High School     A  42.75
1) 778 Spacek, Alex 12 2) 727 Gunderson, Chaz 11 3) 730 Heinen, Jaime 11 4) 773 Siverson, Shane 12

82 Fargo North High School     A  43.60
1) 173 Saintel, Peter 11 2) 85 Saintel, Jeff 10 3) 78 Mjelstad, Grant 12 4) 90 Thompson, Avery 10

63 Grand Forks Red River     A  44.11
1) 410 Burkholder, Calvin 11 2) 407 Bothun, Loren 11 3) 427 Evers, Jimmy 12 4) 424 Effhauser, Damion 11

54 Fargo Davies High School     A  44.81
1) 853 Hjelseth, Jordan 10 2) 857 Irmen, Aaron 11 3) 851 Groth, Alek 10 4) 860 Kath, Jamison 12

45 Grand Forks Central     A  45.66
1) 301 Adams, Carrington 11 2) 306 Austin, Wes 11 3) 361 Tarr, Hatrick 09 4) 352 Mussman, Jake 9

36 Shanley High School     A  46.62
1) 539 Nelson, Brandon 12 2) 530 Stasch, Danny 09 3) 538 Kiffmeyer, Zach 11 4) 536 Zetocha, Josh 11

27 Valley City High School     A  47.46
1) 583 Undem, Shane 11 2) 582 Swanberg, Jared 11 3) 551 Breckheimer, Brandon 114) 562 Naeseth, Colin 10

18 Devils Lake High School     A  50.49
1) 64 Roemmich, Blair 09 2) 41 Lassig, Andrew 08 3) 10 Anchondo, Jason 10 4) 26 Duty, JJ 09

 
Event 13  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H# Points

Finals

101 87 Sem, Waha  11 Fargo North High School 150.54
82 860 Kath, Jamison  12 Fargo Davies High School 151.50
63 618 Medhaug, Zayne  12 Wahpeton High School 151.65
54 713 Clark, Nolan  11 West Fargo High School 253.00
45 244 Prekel, Zac  11 Fargo South High School 153.11
36 853 Hjelseth, Jordan  10 Fargo Davies High School 253.20
27 748 Hansen, Chris  11 West Fargo High School 253.81
18 90 Thompson, Avery  10 Fargo North High School 153.81
 9 61 Uglem, Andrew  11 Fargo North High School 154.70
 10 60 Bell-Clement, Jonathan  11 Fargo North High School 254.78
 11 757 Null, Dustin  12 West Fargo High School 255.04
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Finals ...   (Event 13  Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H# Points

 12 744 Kroke, Jake  12 West Fargo High School 155.08
 13 814 Cole, William  09 Fargo Davies High School 356.45
 14 535 Libbrecht, Kevin  11 Shanley High School 357.28
 15 208 Barnett, Reid  09 Fargo South High School 357.32
 16 762 Prochniak, Matt  12 West Fargo High School 357.37
 17 875 Pearson, Casey  09 Fargo Davies High School 457.37
 18 330 Houska, Ben  12 Grand Forks Central 357.46
 19 231 Kromah, Morris  09 Fargo South High School 257.71
 20 832 Harris, Christian  10 Fargo Davies High School 457.98
 21 370 White, Michael  09 Grand Forks Central 458.04
 22 450 Leake, Matt  09 Grand Forks Red River 358.10
 23 512 Dobbins, Sean  09 Shanley High School 558.94
 24 474 Schraeder, Chase  10 Grand Forks Red River 359.03
 25 371 Yuan, Gary  10 Grand Forks Central 559.42
 26 207 Breyer, Gunnar  09 Fargo South High School 559.48
 27 601 Bartels, Josh  12 Wahpeton High School 459.83
 28 64 Roemmich, Blair  09 Devils Lake High School 41:00.10
 29 341 McCreary, Andrew  12 Grand Forks Central 51:00.47
 30 425 Enerson, Ryan  10 Grand Forks Red River 41:00.51
 31 514 Dosch, Andrew  12 Shanley High School 51:00.60
 32 217 Helley, Nigel  11 Fargo South High School 21:00.97
 33 345 Jordan, Thomas  10 Grand Forks Central 51:02.54
 34 544 Nelson, Tyler  10 Shanley High School 51:04.85
 --- 422 Dingle, Conner  11 Grand Forks Red River 3DNS
 --- 424 Effhauser, Damion  11 Grand Forks Red River 1DNS
 --- 609 Gregoire, Kevin  12 Wahpeton High School 2DNS
 --- 507 Burd, Zach  09 Shanley High School 4DNS
 --- 64 Bjerke, Ryan  09 Fargo North High School 4DNS
 --- 41 Lassig, Andrew  08 Devils Lake High School 5DNS

 
Event 15  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H# Points

Finals

101 407 Bothun, Loren  11 Grand Forks Red River 114.36
82 427 Evers, Jimmy  12 Grand Forks Red River 114.49
63 72 Huffman, Brady  10 Fargo North High School 115.37
54 709 Bishoff, Jordan  11 West Fargo High School 115.51
45 78 Mjelstad, Grant  12 Fargo North High School 115.63
36 406 Bothun, Adam  11 Grand Forks Red River 415.88
27 703 Asa, Daniel  10 West Fargo High School 115.90
18 313 Deem, Taylor  11 Grand Forks Central 116.72
 9 867 Melby, Daylon  10 Fargo Davies High School 216.79
 10 321 Gause, Killian  11 Grand Forks Central 116.84
 11 784 Tyryfter, Austen  10 West Fargo High School 216.84
 12 850 Griffin, Jonathan  11 Fargo Davies High School 217.67
 13 92 Underdahl, William  09 Fargo North High School 217.83
 14 22 Hanson, Cole  10 Devils Lake High School 218.26
 15 480 Swatlowski, Shane  10 Grand Forks Red River 219.03
 16 76 Maassel, Patrick  12 Fargo North High School 219.04
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Finals ...   (Event 15  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Name Yr School Finals H# Points

 17 467 Pierce, Josh  10 Grand Forks Red River 319.79
 18 10 Anchondo, Jason  10 Devils Lake High School 319.86
 19 549 Roberts, Jon  09 Shanley High School 320.03
 20 733 Dolan, Tyler  10 West Fargo High School 320.89
 21 236 Nyborg, Gunnar  11 Fargo South High School 321.16
 22 602 Bartels, Jon  10 Wahpeton High School 421.29
 23 77 Martineau, Hayden  09 Fargo North High School 321.82
 24 229 Lamba, Kasey  10 Fargo South High School 422.21
 --- 898 Zastoupil, Grant  09 Fargo Davies High School 3DNS
 --- 858 Isakson, Peter  10 Fargo Davies High School 2DNS

 
Event 17  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 87 Sem, Waha  11 Fargo North High School  1:59.59
82 357 Shafer, Paul  12 Grand Forks Central  2:00.88
63 30 Jennings, Matt  12 Devils Lake High School  2:01.14
54 528 Startz, Seb  10 Shanley High School  2:02.26
45 449 Leach, Adam  11 Grand Forks Red River  2:03.89
36 835 Bitter, Ben  09 Fargo Davies High School  2:04.02
27 772 Schulz, Tony  11 West Fargo High School  2:05.50
18 444 Klave, Brandon  10 Grand Forks Red River  2:05.93
 9 874 Norstog, Ethan  11 Fargo Davies High School  2:08.40
 10 419 Collins, Sasha  11 Grand Forks Red River  2:08.48
 11 843 Duffield, Jace  11 Fargo Davies High School  2:09.51
 12 761 Pierce, Michael  11 West Fargo High School  2:10.90
 13 221 Kadrie, Garrett  10 Fargo South High School  2:10.97
 14 72 Trevino, Gabe  12 Devils Lake High School  2:11.11
 15 465 Piper, Tanner  11 Grand Forks Red River  2:12.32
 16 557 Engelhard, Casey  09 Valley City High School  2:13.95
 17 415 Christen, Brady  12 Grand Forks Red River  2:14.79
 18 861 Kottsick, Evan  09 Fargo Davies High School  2:15.74
 19 369 Wood, Ben  10 Grand Forks Central  2:17.20
 20 82 Olson, Ben  09 Fargo North High School  2:18.24
 21 253 Tahir, Mehdi  09 Fargo South High School  2:18.48
 22 198 Wenzel, Matt  12 Fargo North High School  2:19.01
 23 346 Kelly, Ian  10 Grand Forks Central  2:19.02
 24 332 Jehs, Tyler  12 Grand Forks Central  2:19.54
 25 791 Pacella, Jonathan  11 West Fargo High School  2:19.84
 26 763 Peterson, Nick  10 West Fargo High School  2:20.30
 27 218 Hepper, Cody  11 Fargo South High School  2:21.99
 28 895 Yocum, Tim  10 Fargo Davies High School  2:22.36
 29 534 Lantz, Mason  7 Shanley High School  2:24.61
 --- 322 Gerzewski, Justin  12 Grand Forks Central  DNS
 --- 744 Kroke, Jake  12 West Fargo High School  DNS
 --- 269 Vetsch, Jesse  11 Fargo South High School  DNS
 --- 223 Khaman, Abdi  09 Fargo South High School  DNS
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Event 19  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H# Points

Finals

101 91 Thompson, DeSean  11 Fargo North High School 122.27
82 773 Siverson, Shane  12 West Fargo High School 122.43
63 410 Burkholder, Calvin  11 Grand Forks Red River 122.75
54 407 Bothun, Loren  11 Grand Forks Red River 122.84
45 778 Spacek, Alex  12 West Fargo High School 122.99
36 857 Irmen, Aaron  11 Fargo Davies High School 223.08
27 90 Thompson, Avery  10 Fargo North High School 223.10
18 307 Brooks, Michael  12 Grand Forks Central 223.21
 9 628 Wetzel, Brandon  12 Wahpeton High School 123.25
 10 851 Groth, Alek  10 Fargo Davies High School 223.35
 11 306 Austin, Wes  11 Grand Forks Central 223.50
 12 748 Hansen, Chris  11 West Fargo High School 223.62
 13 618 Medhaug, Zayne  12 Wahpeton High School 123.69
 14 173 Saintel, Peter  11 Fargo North High School 123.70
 15 555 Durheim, Dereck  11 Valley City High School 323.86
 16 85 Saintel, Jeff  10 Fargo North High School 223.90
 17 246 Reich, Zach  11 Fargo South High School 323.95
 18 476 Sabol, Lucas  09 Grand Forks Red River 324.11
 19 230 Kromah, Mike  09 Fargo South High School 424.27
 20 248 Sandbeck, Danny  11 Fargo South High School 524.27
 21 18 Good, Tommy  12 Devils Lake High School 324.31
 22 798 Raphael, Ndimubandi  09 West Fargo High School 324.48
 23 11 Anderson, Dallas  10 Devils Lake High School 324.63
 24 814 Cole, William  09 Fargo Davies High School 424.76
 25 536 Zetocha, Josh  11 Shanley High School 424.80
 26 98 Ramirez, Robert  11 Fargo North High School 424.90
 27 361 Tarr, Hatrick  09 Grand Forks Central 324.91
 28 765 Pyle, Matt  10 West Fargo High School 424.95
 29 420 Davila-Jordahl, Vincent  09 Grand Forks Red River 425.14
 30 875 Pearson, Casey  09 Fargo Davies High School 525.69
 31 208 Barnett, Reid  09 Fargo South High School 525.70
 32 313 Deem, Taylor  11 Grand Forks Central 525.86
 33 474 Schraeder, Chase  10 Grand Forks Red River 426.01
 34 601 Bartels, Josh  12 Wahpeton High School 526.06
 35 604 Breuer, Tim  09 Wahpeton High School 626.37
 36 26 Duty, JJ  09 Devils Lake High School 526.52
 37 371 Yuan, Gary  10 Grand Forks Central 526.58
 38 512 Dobbins, Sean  09 Shanley High School 626.71
 39 44 Littlewind, Devon  10 Devils Lake High School 627.12
 40 544 Nelson, Tyler  10 Shanley High School 628.35
 41 29 Ewert, Draven  11 Devils Lake High School 628.61
 --- 501 Beauclair, David  12 Shanley High School 4DNS
 --- 832 Harris, Christian  10 Fargo Davies High School 3DNS
 --- 231 Kromah, Morris  09 Fargo South High School 5DNS
 --- 539 Nelson, Brandon  12 Shanley High School 2DNS
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Event 21  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 884 Scheel, Branden  10 Fargo Davies High School  9:51.87
82 769 Sauvageau, Griffin  10 West Fargo High School  9:52.09
63 100 Bjorlie, Tanner  10 Fargo North High School  9:52.39
54 745 Hahn, Erich  12 West Fargo High School  9:59.29
45 706 Baltezore, Darin  11 West Fargo High School  10:06.27
36 701 Albrecht, Austin  11 West Fargo High School  10:10.31
27 353 Roehl, Camron  10 Grand Forks Central  10:11.22
18 704 Aswege, Nathan  11 West Fargo High School  10:15.27
 9 364 Torrey, Andrew  11 Grand Forks Central  10:19.04
 10 418 Collins, Vlod  09 Grand Forks Red River  10:28.91
 11 446 Knutson, Craig  11 Grand Forks Red River  10:35.33
 12 75 Lehman, Keith  11 Fargo North High School  10:35.39
 13 475 Tingum, Matt  11 Grand Forks Red River  10:41.80
 14 844 Eide, David  11 Fargo Davies High School  10:42.17
 15 840 Clow, Anders  11 Fargo Davies High School  10:49.14
 16 348 Larsen, Leif  08 Grand Forks Central  10:59.23
 17 300 Ackley, Nick  11 Grand Forks Central  11:08.52
 18 806 Bauske, Matt  09 Fargo Davies High School  11:10.87
 19 878 Rapp, Robert  10 Fargo Davies High School  11:12.14
 20 88 Smith, Andrew  11 Fargo North High School  11:12.15
 21 204 Ahlness, Sean  10 Fargo South High School  11:18.88
 22 95 Wenzel, Ben  09 Fargo North High School  11:22.04
 23 329 Helgeson, Ted  11 Grand Forks Central  11:28.53
 24 224 Kloubec, Vince  10 Fargo South High School  12:04.92
 25 242 Postema, Gerrit  09 Fargo South High School  12:10.66
 --- 94 Weist, Andrew  11 Fargo North High School  DQ
 --- 510 Christensen, John  09 Shanley High School  DNS
 --- 567 Lee, Nick  12 Valley City High School  DNS
 --- 423 Dunham, Nate  11 Grand Forks Red River  DNS

 
Event 23  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals H# Points

Finals

101 Fargo North High School     A 13:30.17
1) 90 Thompson, Avery 10 2) 61 Uglem, Andrew 11 3) 72 Huffman, Brady 10 4) 87 Sem, Waha 11

82 Grand Forks Red River     A 13:30.69
1) 424 Effhauser, Damion 11 2) 410 Burkholder, Calvin 11 3) 449 Leach, Adam 11 4) 407 Bothun, Loren 11

63 West Fargo High School     A 13:33.23
1) 713 Clark, Nolan 11 2) 703 Asa, Daniel 10 3) 771 Schulz, Shelby 11 4) 757 Null, Dustin 12

54 Wahpeton High School     A 13:33.79
1) 603 Ries, Jacob 10 2) 622 Ralph, Conner 12 3) 618 Medhaug, Zayne 12 4) 609 Gregoire, Kevin 12

45 Fargo South High School     A 23:38.66
1) 222 Kehson, Isaac 11 2) 246 Reich, Zach 11 3) 208 Barnett, Reid 09 4) 244 Prekel, Zac 11

36 Devils Lake High School     A 23:39.06
1) 18 Good, Tommy 12 2) 11 Anderson, Dallas 10 3) 31 Johnson, Chase 11 4) 30 Jennings, Matt 12

27 Fargo Davies High School     A 13:39.30
1) 860 Kath, Jamison 12 2) 853 Hjelseth, Jordan 10 3) 835 Bitter, Ben 09 4) 850 Griffin, Jonathan 11
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Finals ...   (Event 23  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals H# Points

18 Shanley High School     A 23:39.98
1) 528 Startz, Seb 10 2) 529 Startz, Tom 10 3) 522 Pederson, Tyler 11 4) 535 Libbrecht, Kevin 11

 9 Grand Forks Central     A 13:40.87
1) 357 Shafer, Paul 12 2) 322 Gerzewski, Justin 12 3) 307 Brooks, Michael 12 4) 321 Gause, Killian 11

 10 Valley City High School     A 23:52.70
1) 557 Engelhard, Casey 09 2) 555 Durheim, Dereck 11 3) 559 Knutson, Kyle 11 4) 562 Naeseth, Colin 10

 
Event 31  Boys High Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 805 Bates, Al  09 Fargo Davies High School  6-03.00
82 401 Arvidson, Mack  12 Grand Forks Red River  6-02.00
63 709 Bishoff, Jordan  11 West Fargo High School  6-00.00
54 730 Heinen, Jaime  11 West Fargo High School  J6-00.00
45 469 Pope, VaShawn  11 Grand Forks Red River  5-10.00
36 764 Johnson, Brandon  09 West Fargo High School  5-08.00
27 702 Althoff, Austin  12 West Fargo High School  J5-08.00
18 352 Mussman, Jake  9 Grand Forks Central  J5-08.00
 9 406 Bothun, Adam  11 Grand Forks Red River  5-06.00
 9 838 Jordahl, Brady  12 Fargo Davies High School  5-06.00
 11 218 Hepper, Cody  11 Fargo South High School  5-04.00
 11 40 Kerlin, Jesse  12 Devils Lake High School  5-04.00
 11 696 Walsvik, Tyler  09 West Fargo High School  5-04.00
 --- 241 Pflipsen, Charles  09 Fargo South High School  FAIL
 --- 557 Engelhard, Casey  09 Valley City High School  FAIL
 --- 107 de Rojas Cordero, Tomas  11 Fargo North High School  FAIL
 --- 79 Naseth, Alex  09 Fargo North High School  FAIL
 --- 344 Hysjulien, David  11 Grand Forks Central  FAIL
 --- 131 Hoeg, Kade  08 Fargo North High School  FAIL
 --- 25 Heustis, Brady  12 Devils Lake High School  DNS
 --- 213 Geu, Deng  09 Fargo South High School  DNS

 
Event 32  Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 78 Mjelstad, Grant  12 Fargo North High School  14-06.00
82 363 Torrey, Alex  12 Grand Forks Central  13-00.00
63 577 Viland, Paul  12 Valley City High School  12-09.00
54 893 Welk, Marcus  10 Fargo Davies High School  11-06.00
45 53 Myhre, Nathan  12 Devils Lake High School  10-06.00
36 867 Melby, Daylon  10 Fargo Davies High School  J10-06.00
27 354 Nelson, Lucas  10 Grand Forks Central  J10-06.00
18 724 Friswold, Brendan  11 West Fargo High School  J10-06.00
 9 447 Kringstad, Cole  10 Grand Forks Red River  10-00.00
 9 364 Torrey, Andrew  11 Grand Forks Central  10-00.00
 9 228 Klug, Jason  09 Fargo South High School  10-00.00
 9 836 Boe, Derek  10 Fargo Davies High School  10-00.00
 9 79 Naseth, Alex  09 Fargo North High School  10-00.00
 9 250 Rheault, Nelson  09 Fargo South High School  10-00.00
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Finals ...   (Event 32  Boys Pole Vault)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 9 473 Rohloff, Corey  10 Grand Forks Red River  10-00.00
 9 311 Chute, Justin  10 Grand Forks Central  10-00.00
 17 784 Tyryfter, Austen  10 West Fargo High School  9-00.00
 17 739 Fischer, Andrew  09 West Fargo High School  9-00.00
 17 865 Linn, Alex  11 Fargo Davies High School  9-00.00
 17 63 Berntson, Samuel  09 Fargo North High School  9-00.00
 --- 19 Boehmer, Wil  11 Devils Lake High School  FAIL
 --- 433 Haley, Marcus  09 Grand Forks Red River  FAIL
 --- 858 Isakson, Peter  10 Fargo Davies High School  FAIL
 --- 732 Dolan, Austin  09 West Fargo High School  FAIL
 --- 737 Eisenbeisz, Cody  09 West Fargo High School  FAIL
 --- 229 Lamba, Kasey  10 Fargo South High School  DNF
 --- 318 Fisher, Tom  12 Grand Forks Central  DQ

 
Event 33  Boys Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 401 Arvidson, Mack  12 Grand Forks Red River  22-10.00
82 730 Heinen, Jaime  11 West Fargo High School  21-11.00
63 703 Asa, Daniel  10 West Fargo High School  21-02.00
54 301 Adams, Carrington  11 Grand Forks Central  20-10.75
45 723 Erickson, Connor  11 West Fargo High School  20-10.00
36 410 Burkholder, Calvin  11 Grand Forks Red River  20-07.00
27 727 Gunderson, Chaz  11 West Fargo High School  20-06.50
18 709 Bishoff, Jordan  11 West Fargo High School  20-06.00
 9 421 Dennison, Jeff  12 Grand Forks Red River  19-11.50
 10 454 Marek, Dayton  12 Grand Forks Red River  19-11.00
 11 222 Kehson, Isaac  11 Fargo South High School  19-10.50
 12 867 Melby, Daylon  10 Fargo Davies High School  19-10.00
 13 352 Mussman, Jake  9 Grand Forks Central  19-00.00
 14 530 Stasch, Danny  09 Shanley High School  18-11.00
 14 555 Durheim, Dereck  11 Valley City High School  18-11.00
 16 209 Bunn, Shane  11 Fargo South High School  18-02.50
 17 891 Vetter, Mitch  08 Fargo Davies High School  17-10.00
 18 842 Dudgeon, Aaron  10 Fargo Davies High School  17-09.00
 19 507 Burd, Zach  09 Shanley High School  17-04.75
 20 231 Kromah, Morris  09 Fargo South High School  17-03.00
 21 420 Davila-Jordahl, Vincent  09 Grand Forks Red River  17-02.00
 21 582 Swanberg, Jared  11 Valley City High School  17-02.00
 23 64 Bjerke, Ryan  09 Fargo North High School  16-11.00
 24 92 Underdahl, William  09 Fargo North High School  16-02.00
 25 549 Roberts, Jon  09 Shanley High School  16-01.00
 26 535 Libbrecht, Kevin  11 Shanley High School  15-10.00
 27 370 White, Michael  09 Grand Forks Central  15-05.00
 28 131 Hoeg, Kade  08 Fargo North High School  15-02.25
 29 344 Hysjulien, David  11 Grand Forks Central  13-09.00
 --- 850 Griffin, Jonathan  11 Fargo Davies High School  FOUL
 --- 898 Zastoupil, Grant  09 Fargo Davies High School  DNS
 --- 32 Goeser, Jared  12 Devils Lake High School  DNS
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Event 34  Boys Triple Jump

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 730 Heinen, Jaime  11 West Fargo High School  44-11.50
82 357 Shafer, Paul  12 Grand Forks Central  43-04.00
63 721 Dreher, Derek  11 West Fargo High School  41-06.50
54 352 Mussman, Jake  9 Grand Forks Central  41-02.75
45 32 Goeser, Jared  12 Devils Lake High School  41-00.00
36 301 Adams, Carrington  11 Grand Forks Central  40-11.00
27 222 Kehson, Isaac  11 Fargo South High School  40-10.75
18 709 Bishoff, Jordan  11 West Fargo High School  40-08.50
 9 530 Stasch, Danny  09 Shanley High School  40-03.00
 10 421 Dennison, Jeff  12 Grand Forks Red River  39-09.00
 11 723 Erickson, Connor  11 West Fargo High School  38-10.00
 12 842 Dudgeon, Aaron  10 Fargo Davies High School  38-06.25
 12 241 Pflipsen, Charles  09 Fargo South High School  38-06.25
 14 209 Bunn, Shane  11 Fargo South High School  38-05.00
 15 754 Heisler, Justin  11 West Fargo High School  38-03.00
 16 891 Vetter, Mitch  08 Fargo Davies High School  37-00.50
 17 64 Bjerke, Ryan  09 Fargo North High School  36-03.50
 17 507 Burd, Zach  09 Shanley High School  36-03.50
 19 420 Davila-Jordahl, Vincent  09 Grand Forks Red River  35-00.50
 20 369 Wood, Ben  10 Grand Forks Central  34-02.50
 21 64 Roemmich, Blair  09 Devils Lake High School  34-00.00
 22 344 Hysjulien, David  11 Grand Forks Central  33-05.50
 --- 898 Zastoupil, Grant  09 Fargo Davies High School  DNS
 --- 401 Arvidson, Mack  12 Grand Forks Red River  DNS
 --- 454 Marek, Dayton  12 Grand Forks Red River  DNS
 --- 213 Geu, Deng  09 Fargo South High School  DNS

 
Event 35  Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 402 Bjerk, Bryan  11 Grand Forks Red River  198-01
82 367 Zahradka, Brandon  12 Grand Forks Central  156-09
63 479 Winkler, Zach  12 Grand Forks Red River  147-05
54 738 Johnson, Drew  11 West Fargo High School  147-03
45 226 Jensen, Alex  11 Fargo South High School  143-09
36 463 Page, Lane  11 Grand Forks Red River  141-10
27 437 Hoplin, John  11 Grand Forks Red River  135-04
18 359 Simpson, Jeff  12 Grand Forks Central  134-01
 9 846 Ennen, Chris  10 Fargo Davies High School  133-10
 10 12 Adam, Carson  12 Devils Lake High School  128-07
 11 502 Berg, Josh  11 Shanley High School  122-11
 12 303 Adams, Terrance  09 Grand Forks Central  122-01
 13 232 Mehrer, Joe  10 Fargo South High School  121-08
 14 368 Zettler, Mikkel  12 Grand Forks Central  121-03
 15 847 Feeney, Kellen  10 Fargo Davies High School  118-07
 16 855 Kollman, Gunnar  09 Fargo Davies High School  118-01
 17 871 Nelson, Chase  10 Fargo Davies High School  117-09
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 18 461 Olson, Jake  10 Grand Forks Red River  117-07
 19 694 Walker, Brendan  10 West Fargo High School  117-04
 20 245 Raymond, Trevor  11 Fargo South High School  117-02
 21 83 Rook, Gavin  09 Fargo North High School  112-04
 22 141 Martineau, Hunter  11 Fargo North High School  112-02
 23 74 Kenninger, Randall  10 Fargo North High School  111-10
 24 873 Nordick, Brad  10 Fargo Davies High School  111-07
 25 559 Knutson, Kyle  11 Valley City High School  110-09
 26 503 Bubach, Aaron  09 Shanley High School  110-08
 27 238 Le, Son  11 Fargo South High School  110-07
 28 760 Iverson, Jordan  09 West Fargo High School  106-11
 29 566 Lang, Adam  12 Valley City High School  103-03
 30 145 Miller, Zane  11 Fargo North High School  102-04
 31 572 Sorby, Carson  10 Valley City High School  99-03
 32 37 Jacobson, Grant  11 Devils Lake High School  96-06
 33 46 Sherman, Calum  10 Devils Lake High School  94-06
 34 785 Vane, Jonah  11 West Fargo High School  94-04
 35 42 McCallister, Colton  10 Devils Lake High School  94-00
 36 71 Hass, Michael  11 Fargo North High School  91-03
 37 568 Johnson, Garrett  10 Valley City High School  81-07
 38 511 Connor, Alex  09 Shanley High School  61-00
 --- 750 Mertz, Brody  11 West Fargo High School  FOUL
 --- 338 Lautt, Chris  11 Grand Forks Central  FOUL
 --- 212 Fuglelberg, Keith  12 Fargo South High School  FOUL
 --- 583 Undem, Shane  11 Valley City High School  DNS

 
Event 36  Boys Javelin Throw

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 437 Hoplin, John  11 Grand Forks Red River  188-02
82 403 Baumann, Quinn  12 Grand Forks Red River  185-01
63 746 Mattila, Caleb  11 West Fargo High School  176-11
54 738 Johnson, Drew  11 West Fargo High School  170-01
45 838 Jordahl, Brady  12 Fargo Davies High School  166-01
36 359 Simpson, Jeff  12 Grand Forks Central  165-09
27 267 Verghis, Josh  11 Fargo South High School  163-00
18 677 Roehrich, Nick  11 West Fargo High School  161-09
 9 324 Goering, Chad  12 Grand Forks Central  159-06
 10 408 Bothun, Ryan  11 Grand Forks Red River  144-00
 11 260 Vanyo, Riley  11 Fargo South High School  142-09
 12 884 Scheel, Branden  10 Fargo Davies High School  142-05
 13 436 Hodnefield, Lucas  11 Grand Forks Red River  140-00
 14 847 Feeney, Kellen  10 Fargo Davies High School  139-11
 15 69 Goroski, Jacob  10 Fargo North High School  139-03
 16 74 Kenninger, Randall  10 Fargo North High School  137-03
 17 479 Winkler, Zach  12 Grand Forks Red River  135-04
 18 141 Martineau, Hunter  11 Fargo North High School  135-02
 19 839 Camrud, Evan  11 Fargo Davies High School  135-01
 20 273 Wicklund, Austin  11 Fargo South High School  130-03
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Finals ...   (Event 36  Boys Javelin Throw)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 21 99 Slemmons, Hunter  10 Fargo North High School  129-11
 22 318 Fisher, Tom  12 Grand Forks Central  128-11
 23 202 Askew, Tom  11 Fargo South High School  127-02
 24 885 Schumacher, Matt  12 Fargo Davies High School  126-05
 25 368 Zettler, Mikkel  12 Grand Forks Central  125-07
 26 245 Raymond, Trevor  11 Fargo South High School  121-03
 27 556 Horner, Steven  11 Valley City High School  121-02
 28 583 Undem, Shane  11 Valley City High School  119-01
 29 718 Boe, Ray  09 West Fargo High School  118-09
 30 320 Gerszewski, Joseph  09 Grand Forks Central  117-03
 30 81 Olafson-Homan, Chandler  09 Fargo North High School  117-03
 32 503 Bubach, Aaron  09 Shanley High School  115-04
 33 671 Ballweber, Brady  09 West Fargo High School  114-06
 34 29 Ewert, Draven  11 Devils Lake High School  104-05
 35 514 Dosch, Andrew  12 Shanley High School  102-10
 36 568 Johnson, Garrett  10 Valley City High School  102-01
 37 46 Sherman, Calum  10 Devils Lake High School  100-02
 38 74 Wanna, Myron  12 Devils Lake High School  78-02
 --- 511 Connor, Alex  09 Shanley High School  DNF
 --- 502 Berg, Josh  11 Shanley High School  DNF

 
Event 37  Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 402 Bjerk, Bryan  11 Grand Forks Red River  50-07.50
82 367 Zahradka, Brandon  12 Grand Forks Central  50-02.00
63 212 Fuglelberg, Keith  12 Fargo South High School  49-10.00
54 359 Simpson, Jeff  12 Grand Forks Central  47-07.50
45 785 Vane, Jonah  11 West Fargo High School  47-01.00
36 463 Page, Lane  11 Grand Forks Red River  47-00.00
27 238 Le, Son  11 Fargo South High School  45-08.50
18 479 Winkler, Zach  12 Grand Forks Red River  45-04.50
 9 738 Johnson, Drew  11 West Fargo High School  43-00.00
 10 226 Jensen, Alex  11 Fargo South High School  42-10.00
 11 408 Bothun, Ryan  11 Grand Forks Red River  42-07.50
 12 83 Rook, Gavin  09 Fargo North High School  42-01.50
 13 750 Mertz, Brody  11 West Fargo High School  41-09.00
 14 225 Knutson, Austin  12 Fargo South High School  41-00.00
 15 232 Mehrer, Joe  10 Fargo South High School  40-07.50
 16 12 Adam, Carson  12 Devils Lake High School  40-05.00
 17 461 Olson, Jake  10 Grand Forks Red River  40-02.00
 18 502 Berg, Josh  11 Shanley High School  39-10.00
 19 74 Kenninger, Randall  10 Fargo North High School  38-05.50
 20 303 Adams, Terrance  09 Grand Forks Central  38-04.50
 21 873 Nordick, Brad  10 Fargo Davies High School  37-10.00
 22 855 Kollman, Gunnar  09 Fargo Davies High School  37-07.50
 23 877 Pratt, Colter  12 Fargo Davies High School  37-07.00
 24 868 Martin, Quin  09 Fargo Davies High School  37-05.50
 25 338 Lautt, Chris  11 Grand Forks Central  36-07.50



Fargo South High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:59 PM  5/19/2012  Page 14

Eastern Dakoka Conference (EDC) Outdoor

Track & Field Championships

Fargo South High School Track & Field Complex  - 5/19/2012

Results

Finals ...   (Event 37  Boys Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 26 799 Repak, Alan  12 West Fargo High School  36-02.00
 27 694 Walker, Brendan  10 West Fargo High School  35-10.00
 28 37 Jacobson, Grant  11 Devils Lake High School  35-07.00
 29 551 Breckheimer, Brandon  11 Valley City High School  35-02.00
 30 74 Wanna, Myron  12 Devils Lake High School  35-00.00
 30 81 Olafson-Homan, Chandler  09 Fargo North High School  35-00.00
 32 503 Bubach, Aaron  09 Shanley High School  34-10.00
 33 514 Dosch, Andrew  12 Shanley High School  34-02.00
 34 572 Sorby, Carson  10 Valley City High School  34-00.50
 35 141 Martineau, Hunter  11 Fargo North High School  33-04.00
 36 177 Schmitz, Dalen  11 Fargo North High School  31-05.50
 37 320 Gerszewski, Joseph  09 Grand Forks Central  30-09.50
 38 42 McCallister, Colton  10 Devils Lake High School  30-01.50
 --- 846 Ennen, Chris  10 Fargo Davies High School  FOUL

 

Men - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored

1) West Fargo High School 188 2) Grand Forks Red River 153
3) Fargo North High School 107 4) Grand Forks Central 102
5) Fargo Davies High School 84 6) Fargo South High School 38
7) Devils Lake High School 25 8) Shanley High School 19

9) Wahpeton High School 16 10) Valley City High School 9


